SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11261/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 27/04/2005 in WP No.35857/2002 of

The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

M/S.TUGANIYA GRAMODYOG VIKAS SANST.& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment,

for permission to urge additional grounds and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 11/07/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

```
ORDER
```

Interlocutory applications are allowed.

Issue notice.

[T.I. Rajput]

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master

Court Master